
1st 381 1st 2.304 1st 3

2nd 379 2nd 2.337 2nd 4

3rd 375 3rd 2.395 3rd 7

4th 372 4th 2.430 4th 12

5th 372 5th 2.935 5th 13

6th 371 6th 2.990 6th 14

7th 368 7th 3.085 7th 15

8th 364 8th 3.108 8th 19

9th 364 9th 3.253 9th 23

10th 363 10th 3.440 10th 24

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 29

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

102 STEVE BERTRAN Y 3.279 3.717 3.498 12 181 181 362 11 2 23 9 0

103 JOHN GRANAURO Y 2.944 4.096 3.520 13 174 181 355 13 4 26 13 0

104 MARK NIEZABITOWSKI Y 3.099 3.407 3.253 9 187 185 372 5 3 14 6 0

105 DOUG BELL Y 3.640 4.554 4.097 22 178 177 355 14 4 36 19 0

106 LARRY MALINOSKI Y DQ 3.361 DQ DQ DQ 180 DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0

107 SETH WOOTEN Y 2.442 2.232 2.337 2 185 196 381 1 10 3 1 5

108 STEVE HOSKIN Y 3.066 4.194 3.630 15 189 174 363 10 2 25 12 0

109 DAVID ROSS Y 3.766 3.148 3.457 11 188 191 379 2 3 13 5 1

110 TOM ANDERSON Y 2.255 2.353 2.304 1 186 189 375 3 6 4 2 4

111 RICHARD MCNAMARA Y 4.818 3.770 4.294 25 184 184 368 7 3 32 15 0

112  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

113 DANIEL BERTHOLF Y 3.403 2.468 2.935 5 165 186 351 19 2 24 10 0

114 TOM HUTCHINSON Y 4.113 3.962 4.037 21 183 179 362 12 2 33 16 0

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

DAVID RICHARDSON

MIKE LOWITZ

STEVE BERTRAN

DANIEL BERTHOLF

BOB ROSENSTEIN

RICHARD MCNAMARA

TOM ANDERSON

SETH WOOTEN

MIKE WOOTEN

MIKE LOWITZ

DANIEL BERTHOLF

BOB ROSENSTEIN

DAVID RICHARDSON

SETH WOOTEN

DAVID ROSS

TOM ANDERSON

MIKE WOOTEN

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

DAVID RICHARDSON

AL KELLY

STEVE HOSKIN

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SETH WOOTEN
TOM ANDERSON

MIKE WOOTEN

BOB ROSENSTEIN

DAVID ROSS

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #6
Manatee Gun & Archery Club

Two Gun Overall Results

3/20/2022

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

ALEX LINN

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

TOM KOZAR

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score



2 gun IBS

overall

placing

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

115 AL KELLY Y 4.643 3.687 4.165 23 183 181 364 9 1 32 14 0

116 BOB ROSENSTEIN Y 2.490 3.490 2.990 6 194 177 371 6 6 12 4 2

201 DAVE MATHEWS Y 2.740 DQ DQ DQ 174 DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

202 LANE RICKMAN Y 3.767 4.031 3.899 18 176 173 349 20 2 38 23 0

203 DON BROWNEWELL Y 3.929 3.920 3.924 19 169 184 353 18 2 37 21 0

204 JIM HOFFMAN Y DQ 4.992 DQ DQ DQ 159 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

205 TOM KOZAR Y 3.075 3.806 3.440 10 149 187 336 25 1 35 18 0

206 AL BENARROCH Y 4.373 3.300 3.837 17 169 185 354 17 2 34 17 0

207 ALEX LINN Y 2.866 3.350 3.108 8 171 183 354 16 3 24 11 0

208 CORY TOLKSTORF Y DQ 3.313 DQ DQ DQ 184 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

209 MIKE LOWITZ Y 2.253 2.608 2.430 4 165 189 354 15 3 19 8 0

210 MIKE WOOTEN Y 2.747 2.043 2.395 3 185 187 372 4 5 7 3 3

211 BOB LONGO Y 3.835 4.546 4.191 24 165 181 346 21 1 45 25 0

212 JOE IGNACIO Y 3.827 4.132 3.980 20 163 176 339 24 4 44 24 0

213 BARRY WILSON Y 3.804 3.438 3.621 14 172 169 341 23 1 37 20 0

214 KEITH ARNDT Y 2.820 4.517 3.668 16 168 176 344 22 3 38 22 0

215 DAVID RICHARDSON Y 3.252 2.917 3.085 7 179 185 364 8 7 15 7 0

216 JERRY ESTES Y 4.543 DQ DQ DQ 162 DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 196 1ST 2.043 1ST

2ND 191 2nd 2.232 2ND

3RD 189 3rd 2.353 3RD

4TH 189 4th 2.468 4TH

5TH 187 5th 2.608 5TH

6TH 187 6th 2.917 6TH

7TH 186 7th 3.148 7TH

8TH 185 8th 3.300 8TH

9TH 185 9th 3.313 9TH

10TH 185 10th 3.350 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 0.774 0 1ST 0.774 13th

2nd 50 2.077 1 2ND 1.236

3rd 50 2.544 1 3RD 1.531 29

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 Y 102 48 3.111 46 3.163 45 4.349 42 4.243 181 16 0 3.717 16 32 16 0

3 Y 103 48 2 3.592 45 1 3.000 45 3.017 43 1 6.773 181 17 4 4.096 22 39 19 0

4 Y 104 47 1 2.241 44 2.693 48 1 3.080 46 5.615 185 10 2 3.407 12 22 10 0 0 0

5 Y 105 43 3.300 47 2 3.883 41 7.243 46 1 3.788 177 22 3 4.554 27 49 27 0

6 Y 106 43 3.655 49 3 2.816 42 2.364 46 4.608 180 19 3 3.361 11 30 14 0

7 Y 107 49 1 2.036 49 3 2.652 49 1 2.016 49 2 2.225 196 1 7 2.232 2 3 1 5 4 5 14

8 Y 108 41 2.959 50 1 2.544 44 2.611 39 8.662 174 25 1 4.194 24 49 25 0

9 Y 109 47 1 3.815 49 1 3.319 49 1.236 46 4.220 191 2 2 3.148 7 9 5 4 0 1 5

10 Y 110 48 3 1.664 48 1 2.513 47 2.234 46 1 3.000 189 3 5 2.353 3 6 3 3 3 3 9

11 Y 111 46 3.797 45 2.379 43 6.209 50 1 2.695 184 12 1 3.770 17 29 13 0

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 Y 113 48 2.663 49 2 2.219 46 2.719 43 2.270 186 7 2 2.468 4 11 6 0 2 0 2

14 Y 114 45 1 3.882 45 5.007 45 4.490 44 2.468 179 20 1 3.962 20 40 21 0

15 Y 115 46 4.630 46 4.548 48 3.491 41 2.080 181 15 0 3.687 15 30 15 0

16 Y 116 44 2.833 44 1 2.431 46 1 3.176 43 5.519 177 21 2 3.490 14 35 18 0

17 Y 201 47 3.066 47 1 3.572 DQ DQ 47 2.162 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 Y 202 46 2.900 47 3.970 39 4.365 41 4.889 173 26 0 4.031 21 47 24 0

19 Y 203 46 1 3.864 48 2.194 46 4.992 44 1 4.629 184 13 2 3.920 19 32 17 0

20 Y 204 41 5.086 34 4.387 41 6.251 43 4.244 159 28 0 4.992 28 56 28 0

21 Y 205 47 1 4.790 48 3.650 45 3.300 47 3.483 187 6 1 3.806 18 24 12 0 0

22 Y 206 45 3.657 48 1 2.007 48 3.741 44 3.796 185 9 1 3.300 8 17 8 0 0 0 0

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #6

Manatee Gun & Archery Club

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

MIKE WOOTEN

MIKE LOWITZ

STEVE HOSKIN

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

OVERALL 

PLACE

CORY TOLKSTORF

ALEX LINN

DAVID ROSS

DAVID RICHARDSON

AL BENARROCH

DAVID RICHARDSON

DAVID ROSS

AL BENARROCH

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

SETH WOOTEN

DAVID RICHARDSON

3/20/2022

 

STEVE BERTRAN

JOHN GRANAURO

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

DOUG BELL

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

RICHARD MCNAMARA

 

DANIEL BERTHOLF

TOM HUTCHINSON

AL KELLY

LARRY MALINOSKI

SETH WOOTEN

STEVE HOSKIN

DAVID ROSS

TOM ANDERSON

BOB ROSENSTEIN

DAVE MATHEWS

LANE RICKMAN

DON BROWNEWELL

JIM HOFFMAN

TOM KOZAR

AL BENARROCH

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

MIKE WOOTEN

SETH WOOTEN

TOM ANDERSON

DANIEL BERTHOLF

MIKE LOWITZ

DAVID ROSS

TOM ANDERSON

MIKE LOWITZ

MIKE WOOTEN

TOM KOZAR

DANIEL BERTHOLF

SETH WOOTEN

MIKE WOOTEN

29MIKE WOOTEN

44

49

50

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP TOM KOZAR

RICHARD MCNAMARA

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

TOM ANDERSON

MIKE LOWITZ

DAVID ROSS

DANIEL BERTHOLF

DAVID RICHARDSON

AL BENARROCH

CORY TOLKSTORF

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

ALEX LINN

3

6

6

9

9

11

14

17

20

22

24

24



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

OVERALL 

PLACE

 

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SOY Points

23 Y 207 45 3.472 44 3.935 48 1 3.148 46 2.843 183 14 1 3.350 10 24 11 0 0

24 Y 208 43 3.291 48 2.599 46 4.677 47 1 2.684 184 11 1 3.313 9 20 9 0 0 0

25 Y 209 43 2.428 50 1 2.077 49 1 3.557 47 1 2.368 189 4 3 2.608 5 9 4 2 1 2 5

26 Y 210 50 0.774 43 2.016 49 1 2.195 45 3.185 187 5 1 2.043 1 6 2 1 5 4 10

27 Y 211 44 5.942 44 4.048 46 3.499 47 4.694 181 18 0 4.546 26 44 22 0

28 Y 212 44 1 5.365 35 4.384 49 2.736 48 2 4.044 176 23 3 4.132 23 46 23 0

29 Y 213 45 4.015 39 3.496 40 3.559 45 2.680 169 27 0 3.438 13 40 20 0

30 Y 214 46 1 2.912 47 1 3.839 44 6.468 39 4.849 176 24 2 4.517 25 49 26 0

31 Y 215 44 1.531 49 1 2.800 46 1 2.935 46 2 4.402 185 8 4 2.917 6 14 7 0 0 0 0

32 N 216 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

MIKE WOOTEN

BOB LONGO

JOE IGNACIO

BARRY WILSON

DAVID RICHARDSON

 

 

 

 

KEITH ARNDT

ALEX LINN

CORY TOLKSTORF

MIKE LOWITZ

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1ST 194 1ST 2.253 1ST

2ND 189 2nd 2.255 2ND

3RD 188 3rd 2.442 3RD

4TH 187 4th 2.490 4TH

5TH 186 5th 2.740 5TH

6TH 185 6th 2.747 6TH

7TH 185 7th 2.820 7TH

8TH 184 8th 2.866 8TH

9TH 183 9th 2.944 9TH

10TH 183 10th 3.066 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.749 1 1ST 1.417 13th

2ND 50 2.347 1 2nd 1.531

3RD 50 2.475 0 3rd 1.582 30

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 Y 102 46 2.799 43 4.060 45 1 3.186 47 1 3.069 181 11 2 3.279 14 25 12 0

3 Y 103 44 3.597 45 3.349 40 3.081 45 1.749 174 16 0 2.944 9 25 10 0 0 0

4 Y 104 44 3.640 49 1 1.417 47 3.826 47 3.514 187 4 1 3.099 12 16 6 2 0 2

5 Y 105 45 4.485 44 1 3.512 43 2.440 46 4.123 178 13 1 3.640 16 29 15 0

6 Y 106 DQ DQ DQ DQ 47 4.199 46 3.923 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 Y 107 47 1 2.288 43 2.599 47 1.582 48 2 3.297 185 6 3 2.442 3 9 3 0 3 3 6

8 Y 108 48 1 3.884 44 2.462 49 2.432 48 3.486 189 2 1 3.066 10 12 4 4 0 2 6

9 Y 109 46 3.707 44 5.485 50 2.475 48 1 3.397 188 3 1 3.766 17 20 8 3 0 3

10 Y 110 45 1.971 50 1 1.749 46 2.201 45 3.099 186 5 1 2.255 2 7 2 1 4 4 9

11 Y 111 46 3.274 45 4.808 46 6.174 47 2 5.017 184 8 2 4.818 27 35 18 0 0

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 Y 113 39 3.880 38 3.927 45 3.437 43 2.368 165 23 0 3.403 15 38 22 0

14 Y 114 46 4.087 46 3.740 47 1 2.846 44 5.779 183 9 1 4.113 23 32 17 0 0

15 Y 115 44 5.334 44 1 6.460 47 2.901 48 3.877 183 10 1 4.643 26 36 20 0 0

16 Y 116 49 1 2.299 48 1 3.044 49 1 2.293 48 1 2.322 194 1 4 2.490 4 5 1 5 2 5 12

17 Y 201 39 3.463 47 2.365 47 1 3.439 41 1.694 174 15 1 2.740 5 20 7 1 0 1

18 Y 202 50 1 2.347 45 1 5.045 46 3.999 35 3.675 176 14 2 3.767 18 32 16 0

19 Y 203 43 5.410 48 3.481 40 3.773 38 3.051 169 19 0 3.929 22 41 23 0

20 Y 204 DQ DQ DQ DQ 40 6.437 44 4.341 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 Y 205 39 2.414 41 3.134 38 3.402 31 3.350 149 27 0 3.075 11 38 21 0

22 Y 206 45 4.657 44 1 3.253 36 4.424 44 5.157 169 20 1 4.373 24 44 24 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

BOB ROSENSTEIN

TOM ANDERSON

SETH WOOTEN

STEVE HOSKIN

MIKE WOOTEN

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

DAVE MATHEWS

DAVID ROSS

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

ALEX LINN

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

TOM ANDERSON

SETH WOOTEN

MIKE WOOTEN

RICHARD MCNAMARA

49

46

47

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

MIKE LOWITZ

SETH WOOTEN

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

DAVE MATHEWS

MIKE WOOTEN

STEVE HOSKIN

BOB ROSENSTEIN

KEITH ARNDT

TOM ANDERSON

LANE RICKMAN

DAVID ROSS

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #6

3/20/2022

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Manatee Gun & Archery Club

BOB ROSENSTEIN

STEVE HOSKIN

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

DAVID ROSS

MIKE LOWITZ

TOM ANDERSON

SETH WOOTEN

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

JOHN GRANAURO MIKE LOWITZ

JOHN GRANAURO

DAVID RICHARDSON

STEVE BERTRAN

ALEX LINN

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

TOM HUTCHINSON

AL KELLY

DANIEL BERTHOLF

Competitor

TOM HUTCHINSON

AL KELLY

BOB ROSENSTEIN

SETH WOOTEN

STEVE HOSKIN

DAVID ROSS

TOM ANDERSON

RICHARD MCNAMARA

STEVE BERTRAN

JOHN GRANAURO

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

DOUG BELL

LARRY MALINOSKI

 

 

AL BENARROCH

DAVE MATHEWS

LANE RICKMAN

DON BROWNEWELL

JIM HOFFMAN

TOM KOZAR

5

7

9

12

13

16

20

20

23

25

25

25

26



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Competitor

 23 Y 207 45 2.885 45 3.345 48 2 3.014 33 2.220 171 18 2 2.866 8 26 13 0 0

24 Y 208 DQ DQ DQ DQ 45 1 3.177 33 3.776 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 Y 209 37 1.716 37 2.643 46 1.531 45 3.123 165 22 0 2.253 1 23 9 5 0 5

26 Y 210 49 1 2.358 48 2 2.697 48 1 2.615 40 3.318 185 7 4 2.747 6 13 5 0 0 1 1

27 Y 211 47 1 3.946 34 4.161 46 2.958 38 4.276 165 24 1 3.835 21 45 26 0

28 Y 212 48 2.127 43 5.846 26 4.869 46 1 2.467 163 25 1 3.827 20 45 25 0

29 Y 213 37 4.019 48 1 3.240 40 5.371 47 2.586 172 17 1 3.804 19 36 19 0

30 Y 214 39 2.675 36 3.611 44 2.337 49 1 2.656 168 21 1 2.820 7 28 14 0 0

31 Y 215 46 1 2.786 45 1 3.029 44 1 4.831 44 2.362 179 12 3 3.252 13 25 11 0

32 Y 216 36 2.986 39 4.855 48 1 2.359 39 1 7.972 162 26 2 4.543 25 51 27 0

33 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

ALEX LINN

CORY TOLKSTORF

MIKE LOWITZ

MIKE WOOTEN

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JERRY ESTES

 

 

 

 

BOB LONGO

JOE IGNACIO

BARRY WILSON

KEITH ARNDT

DAVID RICHARDSON



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

102 LG  STEVE BERTRAN 0 HG STEVE BERTRAN 0 0 0

103 LG  JOHN GRANAURO 0 HG JOHN GRANAURO 0 0 0

104 LG  MARK NIEZABITOWSKI 2 HG MARK NIEZABITOWSKI 0 0 2

105 LG  DOUG BELL 0 HG DOUG BELL 0 0 0

106 LG  LARRY MALINOSKI 0 HG LARRY MALINOSKI 0 0 0

107 LG  SETH WOOTEN 6 HG SETH WOOTEN 14 5 25

108 LG  STEVE HOSKIN 6 HG STEVE HOSKIN 0 0 6

109 LG  DAVID ROSS 3 HG DAVID ROSS 5 1 9

110 LG  TOM ANDERSON 9 HG TOM ANDERSON 9 4 22

111 LG  RICHARD MCNAMARA 0 HG RICHARD MCNAMARA 0 0 0

112 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

113 LG  DANIEL BERTHOLF 0 HG DANIEL BERTHOLF 2 0 2

114 LG  TOM HUTCHINSON 0 HG TOM HUTCHINSON 0 0 0

115 LG  AL KELLY 0 HG AL KELLY 0 0 0

116 LG  BOB ROSENSTEIN 12 HG BOB ROSENSTEIN 0 2 14

201 LG  DAVE MATHEWS 1 HG DAVE MATHEWS 0 0 1

202 LG  LANE RICKMAN 0 HG LANE RICKMAN 0 0 0

203 LG  DON BROWNEWELL 0 HG DON BROWNEWELL 0 0 0

204 LG  JIM HOFFMAN 0 HG JIM HOFFMAN 0 0 0

205 LG  TOM KOZAR 0 HG TOM KOZAR 0 0 0

206 LG  AL BENARROCH 0 HG AL BENARROCH 0 0 0

207 LG  ALEX LINN 0 HG ALEX LINN 0 0 0

208 LG  CORY TOLKSTORF 0 HG CORY TOLKSTORF 0 0 0

209 LG  MIKE LOWITZ 5 HG MIKE LOWITZ 5 0 10

210 LG  MIKE WOOTEN 1 HG MIKE WOOTEN 10 3 14

211 LG  BOB LONGO 0 HG BOB LONGO 0 0 0

212 LG  JOE IGNACIO 0 HG JOE IGNACIO 0 0 0

213 LG  BARRY WILSON 0 HG BARRY WILSON 0 0 0

214 LG  KEITH ARNDT 0 HG KEITH ARNDT 0 0 0

215 LG  DAVID RICHARDSON 0 HG DAVID RICHARDSON 0 0 0

216 LG  JERRY ESTES 0 HG 0 0 0 0

301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #6

Manatee Gun & Archery Club

3/20/2022

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 

LG/HG match


